
Vendors URL

Flexifloat http://www.flexifloat.com/
Poseidon Barge http://www.poseidonbarge.com/

DCS Dredge http://www.dscdredge.com/amphibious-dredge.htm
Amphibex http://www.amphibex.com/
IMS Dredges http://www.imsdredge.com/index.htm

TCI Manufacturing http://www.tcimfg.com/conveyors/floating.php
SWO Floating Conveyors http://www.swo-conveyors.com/index.htm
Rotec Industries http://www.rotec-usa.com/

Wetland Equipment Company http://www.wetlandequipmentco.com/
Scott Equipment http://www.scottcompanies.com/
Wilco Manufacturing http://wilcomanufacturing.com/swamp/
Frogco Amphibious Equipment, Inc. http://frogco-amphibious.com/
Sunland-Kori Services, LLC http://www.koribuilt.com/

Marsh Buggies Inc http://marshbuggies.com/custom-equipment/
Komatsu http://www.komatsuamerica.com/
Morooka http://www.morooka.com/

Portadam http://www.portadam.com/
Aqua Dam http://www.aquadam.com/design.htm
Dam-It Dams http://www.damitdams.com/
Aqua Barrier http://www.hydrologicalsolutions.com/aqua-barrier/home
FlexiDam http://www.flexidam.com/index.html

River Diversion/Weir Application/Silt Control/Coffer Dam

List of Example Vendors with Equipment for Potential Use in Shallow Waters During Construction Activites1

Barges

Low Draft Dredges

Conveyors

Amphibious Excavators

Crawler Carriers/Cargo Buggy

1This list contains a sampling of example potential vendors and is not exhaustive. Inclusion on this list 
does not imply endorsement by EPA. 
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